

KKCS 2018 Summer Program Schedule and Fee Structure 暑期班時間及收費表 Full Program (8weeks) 全期八星期 7/2/2018 - 8/24/2018

Grade Levels K-G8 幼稚園至初中八年級

(K students must be born before 9/1/2013 幼稚園學生必須在9/1/2013以前出生)

Daily Regular Hours (M - F) 日常時間 (週一至週五) 9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Early Drop-off 早到

8:00 a.m. - 8:45 a.m.

Late Pick-up 晚走

5:30 p.m. - 6:15 p.m.

Fee Structure收費表

8-Week Full Program 7/2/2018 - 8/24/2018 全期八星期	Non-KKCS Student 非廣教學生	KKCS Student 廣教學生
Full Program fee 全期收費	\$1,995	\$1,895
Sibling Rate, after the first for Full Program only 全期兄弟姐妹優惠收費	\$1,945	\$1,845
Early Drop-off Fee - per week or any part thereof早到每週加費	\$30	\$30
Late Pick-up Fee- per week or any part thereof晚走每週加貴	\$30	\$30

Partial Program (3 or more consecutive weeks) 分朔 (三個以上連續星期)	Non-KKCS Student 非廣教學生	KKCS Student 廣教學生
Weekly Fee 每週收費	\$300	\$300
Registration Fee 報名費 for Partial Program only	\$50	\$50
Early Drop-off Fee - per week or any part thereof早到每週加費	\$30	\$30
Late Pick-up Fee- per week or any part thereof晚走每週加費	\$30	\$30

\$1.00 will be charged for every minute after the scheduled pick up time 超時接走每分鐘收費 \$1.00

Early Registration Discount by 4/30/2018: \$ 10/week 提前註冊可減免學費每週\$10,截止日期為2018年4月30日